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WOODYARD



W H I T E  W I N E S

Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Juicy, fresh and crisp acidity with a

long, mineral finish
£5.75  -  £7.00  -  £9.40  -  £28.00

Chenin Blanc - South Africa
Fruity aromas and tropical flavours

with a crisp, dry finish
£6.00  -  £7.80  -  £9.55  -  £28.50

Chardonnay - Australia
Peach and pear notes balanced with

scents of vanilla oak
£5.65  -  £7.00  -  £9.20  -  £27.00

Pinot Grigio - Italy
Elegant, dry white with fresh

floral notes
£6.20  -  £8.25 -  £9.85  -   £29.50

Verdejo - Spain
Intense stone fruit aromas with a

crisp finish
£6.20  -  £8.10  -  £10.50  -  £31.00

Grillo - Italy
Crisp, dry white with vibrant, ripe

fruit flavours
£5.75  -  £7.00  -  £9.45  -  £28.00

Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Refreshing and zingy lime  and

tropical notes
£7.00 -  £9.25  -  £11.50  -  £34.00

 125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

Picpoul De Pinet - France
Rich, mouth-watering notes of fresh

flowers, ripe summer fruits and melon
£39.00

Pinot Gris - Germany
 Full-bodied with fresh and clean

aromas of peach and apricot
£41.00

Chablis - France
Soft and elegant with honeysuckle,

apple and melon notes
£56.00



R E D  W I N E S
 125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

Malbec - South Africa
Medium bodied with juicy dark fruits

£6.20  -  £8.10  -  £10.50 - £31.00

Shiraz - South Africa
Vanilla, gingerbread and oak

£6.20  -  £8.00  -  £10.00  -  £30.00

Pinot Noir - Chile
Smooth and light with flavours of

 raspberry and strawberry
£6.50  -  £8.50  -  £10.75  -  £32.00

Rioja - Spain
Elegant and dry with fresh

plump red fruit flavours
£6.20  -  £8.30  -  £10.30  -  £30.50

Cabernet Sauvignon - South Africa
Blackcurrant and raspberry

with a smooth finish
£6.00  -  £7.85  -  £9.85  -  £29.00

Shiraz  - Australia
Rich and full bodied with

blackcurrant and chocolate
£5.65  -  £7.00  -  £9.20  - £27.00

Merlot - Chile
Raspberry and plum notes
with vanilla and caramel

£5.75  -  £7.00  -  £9.40  -  £28.00

Cotes Du Rhône - France
Warm and spicy with ripe strawberry

and blueberry flavours
£33.00



R O S E  A N D
S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

Prosecco Spumante - Italy
Apples, citrus and grapefruit

flavours with a crisp fizz
£6.85  125ml

£32.00  bottle

Rose Prosecco Spumante - Italy
Fruity, red berry notes with a

crisp, dry fizz
£7.00  125ml

£35.00  bottle

White Zinfandel - USA
Refreshing strawberry with

jammy ripe flavours
£5.75  - £7.00 - £9.40 -  £28.00

Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy
Citrus notes with a long,

elegant finish
£6.20 -  £8.25  -  £9.85 -  £29.50

Moet et Chandon NV - France
Rich biscuit and creamy

flavours with a crisp finish
£75.00  bottle

Sparkling Wine

 125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

Rose Wine

Freixenet Prosecco 0.0%
200ml bottle £7.50



 B E E R ,  C I D E R  &  A L E

On Draught - Half / Pint

Birra Moretti Lager 4.6% -  £3.30/ £6.60

Aspalls Suffolk Dry Cyder 4.5% - £3.10 /  £6.20

Beavertown Neck Oil IPA  4.3% - £3.50 / £7.00

Shipyard American Pale Ale 4.5% - £3.15 / £6.30

Guinness Stout 4.1%  - £3.15 / £6.30

In a Bottle....

Peroni 330ml  -  £5.20
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml  -  £5.30

Sol 330ml  -  £5.10
Pedigree 500ml  -  £5.70

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml  -  £6.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml  -  £6.50

Guinness 0.0% 500ml - £5.70
San Miguel 0.0% 330ml  -  £4.10

Peroni 0.0% 330ml - £4.30
Strawberry and Lime Cider 0% - £6.00

Lazer Crush 0% IPA - £4.30



G IN

GORDONS

GORDONS 0%

GORDONS WHITE PEACH

GORDONS PINK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

TANQUERAY 10

HENDRICKS

HENDRICKS FLORA ADORA

SLINGSBY GOOSEBERRY

SLINGSBY BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

MALFY ARANCIA

MALFY LIMONE

MALFY ROSA

25ML

£3.95

£3.95

£4.05

£4.05

£3.95

£4.25

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

50ML

£6.90

£6.90

£7.10

£7.10

£6.90

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



SP I R I T S
WHISKEY
MONKEY SHOULDER
BELLS
CHIVAS REGAL
JAMESONS
ISLE OF JURA
BUFFALO TRACE
JACK DANIELS
TALISKER
SOUTHERN COMFORT

BRANDY
MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN
THREE BARRELS

VODKA
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ZUBROWKA
CHASE

RUM
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
GOSLINGS DARK SEAL
SAILOR JERRY
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
KRAKEN
BACARDI WHITE
MALIBU

25ML
£4.25
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£5.00
£4.15

£4.25
£5.25
£4.25

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.75

£4.10
£4.35
£4.10
£3.95
£4.35
£3.95
£3.95

50ML
£7.50
£6.90
£7.50
£6.90
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£9.00
£7.30

£7.50
£9.50
£7.50

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£7.50
£8.50

£7.20
£7.70
£7.20
£6.90
£7.70
£6.90
£6.90



H O T  D R I N K S
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA  £3.80

TWINING'S FRUIT & HERBAL TEAS  £4.00

AMERICANO £3.80

CAPPUCCINO £4.00

LATTE £4.00

FLAT WHITE £4.00

ESPRESSO £3.40

DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.80

MACCHIATO £4.00

MOCHA £4.20

HOT CHOCOLATE £4.20

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS £4.80
MATCHA LATTE £4.75

CHAI LATTE £4.75

SYRUPS - ALL £0.75
VANILLA, CARAMEL, PUMPKIN SPICE, BLACK FOREST, HAZELNUT, ALMOND

ALL OF THE ABOVE CAN BE SERVED WITH OAT MILK OR SOYA MILK
£0.40 SUPPLEMENT

LIQUEUR COFFEES £7.50
LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE £8.00

COINTREAU
BRANDY

RUM
AMARETTO

IRISH WHISKEY
SCOTCH WHISKY

BAILEY’S
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER
TIA MARIA



APERITIFS
LUXARDO SAMBUCCA
LUXARDO SAMBUCCA NERA
TEQUILA ROSE
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA
BABY GUINNESS
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM
APEROL
CAMPARI
PIMMS & LEMONADE - GLASS
PIMMS & LEMONADE - JUG

DIGESTIFS
DRAMBUIE
TIA MARIA
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA
CHAMBORD
AMARETTO
BENEDICTINE
GRAPPA
ST. GERMAIN
LIMONCELLO
COCKBURN'S PORT
BAILEYS

A P E R I T I F S  A N D
D I G E S T I F S

25ML
£3.95
£4.15
£4.00
£3.75
£4.15

£4.15
£4.05
£4.05
£4.25
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.15
£4.50
£3.95
£4.25

50ML
£6.90
£7.30
£7.00
£6.50
£7.30
£7.00
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£4.15
£4.15
£4.45
£6.70

£19.50

£7.30
£7.10
£7.10
£7.50
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.30
£8.00
£6.90
£7.50
£5.15
£4.75
£4.95



S O F T  D R I N K S
DRAUGHT
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, R WHITES LEMONADE, TANGO ORANGE

EAGER FRESH JUICES
ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE

BOTTLES
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 275ML
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ML
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 275ML
FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK 275ML
COCA COLA 330ML
COKE ZERO 330ML
DIET COKE 330ML
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE
FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
APPLETISER
BRITVIC BITTER LEMON

FEVER TREE MIXERS
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC
FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

BOTTLED WATER
SPARKLING
STILL

£3.40  /  £4.20

£3.90  /  £4.80

£3.90
£3.90
£4.50
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£3.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

330ML / 750ML
£3.30  /  £4.95
£3.30 /  £4.95


