

## WHITE WINES

125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand Refreshing and zingy lime and tropical notes

£7.00 - £9.25 - £11.50 - £34.00

Pinot Grigio - Italy
Elegant, dry white with fresh
floral notes
£6.20 - £8.25 - £9.85 - £29.50

Chardonnay - Australia Peach and pear notes balanced with scents of vanilla oak

scents of vanilla oak £5.65 - £7.00 - £9.20 - £27.00

Verdejo - Spain

Intense stone fruit aromas with a crisp finish

£6.20 - £8.10 - £10.50 - £31.00

Sauvignon Blanc - Chile Juicy, fresh and crisp acidity with a long, mineral finish

£5.75 - £7.00 - £9.40 - £28.00

Grillo - Italy
Crisp, dry white with vibrant, ripe
fruit flavours
£5.75 - £7.00 - £9.45 - £28.00

Chenin Blanc - South Africa
Fruity aromas and tropical flavours
with a crisp, dry finish
£6.00 - £7.80 - £9.55 - £28.50

Chablis - France
Soft and elegant with honeysuckle,
apple and melon notes  $\pounds 56.00$ 

Picpoul De Pinet - France Rich, mouth-watering notes of fresh flowers, ripe summer fruits and melon £39.00 Pinot Gris - Germany Full-bodied with fresh and clean aromas of peach and apricot £41.00



## RED WINES

125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

Pinot Noir - Chile Smooth and light with flavours of raspberry and strawberry £6.50 - £8.50 - £10.75 - £32.00

Malbec - South Africa Medium bodied with juicy dark fruits £6.20 - £8.10 - £10.50 - £31.00

Cabernet Sauvignon - South Africa
Blackcurrant and raspberry
with a smooth finish
£6.00 - £7.85 - £9.85 - £29.00

Shiraz - Australia Rich and full bodied with blackcurrant and chocolate £5.65 - £7.00 - £9.20 - £27.00 Merlot - Chile
Raspberry and plum notes
with vanilla and caramel
£5.75 - £7.00 - £9.40 - £28.00

Shiraz - South Africa Vanilla, gingerbread and oak £6.20 - £8.00 - £10.00 - £30.00

Rioja - Spain

Elegant and dry with fresh
plump red fruit flavours
£6.20 - £8.30 - £10.30 - £30.50

Cotes Du Rhône - France
Warm and spicy with ripe strawberry
and blueberry flavours
£33.00





# ROSE AND SPARKLING WINES

#### Rose Wine

125ml - 175ml - 250ml - bottle

White Zinfandel - USA Refreshing strawberry with jammy ripe flavours £5.75 - £7.00 - £9.40 - £28.00 Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy Citrus notes with a long, elegant finish £6.20 - £8.25 - £9.85 - £29.50

#### Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante - Italy Apples, citrus and grapefruit flavours with a crisp fizz £6.85 125ml £32.00 bottle

Freixenet Prosecco 0.0% 200ml bottle £7.50 Rose Prosecco Spumante - Italy Fruity, red berry notes with a crisp, dry fizz £7.00 125ml £35.00 bottle

Moet et Chandon NV - France Rich biscuit and creamy flavours with a crisp finish £75,00 bottle





## BEER, CIDER & ALE

#### On Draught - Half / Pint

Birra Moretti Lager 4.6% - £3.30/ £6.60

Aspalls Suffolk Dry Cyder 4.5% - £3.10 / £6.20

Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4.3% - £3.50 / £7.00

Shipyard American Pale Ale 4.5% - £3.15 / £6.30

Guinness Stout 4.1% - £3.15 / £6.30

#### In a Bottle....

Peroni 330ml - £5.20

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml - £5.30

Sol 330ml - £5.10

Pedigree 500ml - £5.70

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml - £6.50

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml - £6.50

Guinness 0.0% 500ml - £5.70

San Miguel 0.0% 330ml - £4.10

Peroni 0.0% 330ml - £4.30

Strawberry and Lime Cider 0% - £6.00

Lazer Crush 0% IPA - £4.30



	25ML	50ML
GORDONS	£3.95	£6.90
GORDONS 0%	£3.95	£6.90
GORDONS WHITE PEACH	£4.05	£7.10
GORDONS PINK	£4.05	£7.10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.95	£6.90
TANQUERAY	£4.25	£7.50
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	£4.75	£8.50
TANQUERAY 10	£4.50	£8.00
HENDRICKS	£4.50	£8.00
HENDRICKS FLORA ADORA	£4.50	£8.00
SLINGSBY GOOSEBERRY	£4.75	£8.50
SLINGSBY BLACKBERRY	£5.00	£9.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£4.50	£8.00
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET	£4.50	£8.00
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£4.50	£8.00
MALFY ARANCIA	£4.75	£8.50
MALFY LIMONE	£4.75	£8.50
MALFY ROSA	£4.75	£8.50

# SPIRITS

WHISKEY	25ML	50ML
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.25	£7.50
BELLS	£3.95	£6.90
CHIVAS REGAL	£4.25	£7.50
JAMESONS	£3.95	£6.90
ISLE OF JURA	£4.75	£8.50
BUFFALO TRACE	£4.25	£7.50
JACK DANIELS	£4.25	£7.50
TALISKER	£5.00	£9.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.15	£7.30
BRANDY		
MARTELLVS	£4.25	£7.50
REMY MARTIN	£5.25	£9.50
THREE BARRELS	£4.25	£7.50
VODKA		
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL	£3.95	£6.90
ABSOLUT CITRON	£3.95	£6.90
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£3.95	£6.90
ZUBROWKA	£4.25	£7.50
CHASE	£4.75	£8.50
RUM		
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL	£4.10	£7.20
GOSLINGS DARK SEAL	£4.35	£7.70
SAILOR JERRY	£4.10	£7.20
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£3.95	£6.90
KRAKEN	£4.35	£7.70
BACARDI WHITE	£3.95	£6.90
MALIBU	£3.95	£6.90

### HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £3.80
TWINING'S FRUIT & HERBAL TEAS £4.00

AMERICANO £3.80

CAPPUCCINO £4.00

LATTE £4.00

FLAT WHITE £4.00

ESPRESSO £3.40

DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.80

MACCHIATO £4.00

MOCHA £4.20

HOT CHOCOLATE £4.20

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS £4.80

MATCHA LATTE £4.75

CHAI LATTE £4.75

SYRUPS - ALL £0.75

VANILLA, CARAMEL, PUMPKIN SPICE, BLACK FOREST, HAZELNUT, ALMOND

ALL OF THE ABOVE CAN BE SERVED WITH OAT MILK OR SOYA MILK £0.40 SUPPLEMENT

LIQUEUR COFFEES £7.50 LIQUEUR HOT CHOCOLATE £8.00

COINTREAU

BRANDY

RUM

AMARETTO

IRISH WHISKEY

SCOTCH WHISKY

BAILEY'S

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

TIA MARIA



# APERITIFS AND DIGESTIFS

APERITIFS	25ML	50ML
LUXARDO SAMBUCCA	£3.95	£6.90
LUXARDO SAMBUCCA NERA	£4.15	£7.30
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00	£7.00
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£3.75	£6.50
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA	£4.15	£7.30
BABY GUINNESS		£7.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY		£3.85
MARTINI BIANCO		£3.85
MARTINI ROSSO		£3.85
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM		£4.15
APEROL		£4.15
CAMPARI		£4.45
PIMMS & LEMONADE - GLASS		£6.70
PIMMS & LEMONADE - JUG		£19.50
DIGESTIFS		
DRAMBUIE	£4.15	£7.30
TIA MARIA	£4.05	£7.10
COINTREAU	£4.05	£7.10
GRAND MARNIER	£4.25	£7.50
FRANGELICO	£4.05	£7.10
KAHLUA	£4.05	£7.10
CHAMBORD	£4.05	£7.10
AMARETTO	£4.15	£7.30
BENEDICTINE	£4.50	£8.00
GRAPPA		
OKATTA WEST STORY	£3.95	£6.90
ST. GERMAIN		£6.90 £7.50
	£3.95	_
ST. GERMAIN	£3.95	£7.50
ST. GERMAIN LIMONCELLO	£3.95	£7.50 £5.15

# SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGUE	
DRAUGHT	67.10 / 61.00
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, R WHITES LEMONADE, TANGO ORANGE	£3.40 / £4.20
THE PROPERTY WHEN	
EAGER FRESH JUICES	
ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE	£3.90 / £4.80
BOTTLES	
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 275ML	£3.90
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ML	£3.90
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 275ML	£4.50
FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK 275ML	£4.50
COCA COLA 330ML	£3.90
COKE ZERO 330ML	£3.90
DIET COKE 330ML	£3.90
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	£3.00
FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	£3.80
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£3.80
APPLETISER	£3.90
BRITVIC BITTER LEMON	£3.25
FEVER TREE MIXERS	
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.25
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£3.25
BOTTLED WATER 330	OML/750ML

£3.30 / £4.95

£3.30 / £4.95

SPARKLING

STILL